



Sr. No.

2020:JKLHC-JMU:10235

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 605/2019
CM No. 2327/2019[1/2019]

Ashwani Kumar

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate
Vice Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections be filed within six weeks.

List on 04.05.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
23.02.2022
Bunty